
Well Name:   CAR BODY LAKE 01-23

API

05-123-10730
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

23
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,257.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/15/2017 9:14:52 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

215.6

216.9

366.1

805.1

855.0

2,200.1

2,270.0

2,395.0

2,399.9

2,500.0

5,940.0

6,647.0

6,847.1

6,962.9

7,038.1

7,099.1

7,104.0

7,130.9

7,150.9

7,153.9

7,159.1

7,169.0

7,171.9

7,205.1

7,209.0

7,238.8

7,254.6

7,255.9

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 13.0-7,256.0; 7,243.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.05

Perforated; 7,159.0-7,169.0; 6/28/1982

Perforated; 7,154.0-7,172.0; 7/26/2002

Tubing - Production; 13.0-7,148.0; 7,135.00; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

Production Casing Cement; 5,940.0-7,256.0; 
6/23/1982

Surface; 13.0-217.0; 204.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Surface Casing Cement; 13.0-217.0; 6/17/1982

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,099.0-7,104.0; 4.05

Cement Plug; 6,647.0-7,099.0; 8/14/2017; 40 sx

Perforated; 2,500.0; 8/14/2017

Balance Plug; 2,400.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017; 10 sx

Cement Retainer; 2,395.0-2,400.0; 4.05

Cement Squeeze; 2,200.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017;  
115 sx

Cement Plug; 2,270.0-2,395.0; 8/14/2017; 10 sx

Balance Plug; 805.0-855.0; 8/14/2017; 5 sx

Balance Plug; 13.0-805.0; 8/14/2017; 350 sx

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 

(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 605


